
INDEX REGISTER OF MARRIAGES - — Lexington County, S. C.
5J"f"* To locate names, open at SURNAME INITIAL TAB and refer to Buff Sub-Index shed fat page reference.
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LICENSE
NUMBER

1603?

1628^

1631if

tfe38_|

16361

16360

16413

161+6^

I6^6fi

16733

16970

16937

1709^

18214

18523

18739

19076B

19132

- - -

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Jones

- Jones

Jones

-Tnnes

Jones

Jones

Jones

Jones

Jones

Jones

Jones

Jones

Jones

Jones

Jones

Jones

Jones

Jones

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Hush
Denver, Colorado

Robert Allen
Sissonville, Wes
Creoj?ge_Ectwar d

West. (Vi"l wnbia ,S

"Rob-by L<=>wis
Cayce. S.C.

Albert, Jr.

Columhi a , S.C.

Gaston,S.C.

Gerald Dean
Lexington. .S.C.

Calvin Phillip
West (Vi1rmih1a 3S_<

_Jtober t_JEldr edg.e ̂

WilllamJD e wey

T.rnri no-finn . Rd

David Wayne
Lakeland, Fla
Charles Edward
Wagener, S. C.

Steven
West Cola, S.C.

Homer Edward

Swansea , SC
Alva

Weal- Columbia
Robert Earle

Columbia

Samuel Wilson
Lexinaton

Harold Ansel

K West Columbia

__

•

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Tucker
i .

Barnhouse

; Virginia

Kelly

C.

Reese

Ti 1 m<">Tl

Doo little

Sellers
i

Jr . Carlton
i

Douehty

Smith

Redmond

Sox

Kimpson

Peeples

Sommer

Mitchell

Boyle

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Gwendolyn Simmons
Columbia, S .C.

Donna Darlens

Charleston,West 1

Sylvi a Djane

f^ynlyn T)pnis^

West Columbia, S,

Marietta

Columbia, S.C.

Shirley Mas
Cayne, S.C.

Jfertha
Ailcen,S.C.

Lois Theresa
West Columbia, S.C

Karen Holland

W^st r0lq P r
Genanne Jones

Wfis-h Cola. .
Constance Reid
West Cola, S.C.

Janice Berry
Swansea, S.C.

Irene Elizabeth
West Cola, S.C.

Gloria Jean
Swansea, SC
Essie Mae

Cay re

Cindy Marie

Lessie May
Lexinqton

H Sara Harwell

Lexinq-f- nn

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

1+2

36
22

ir.1

30

29
C.19

Ji Q

HO

-23-
-23—

19
26

20

18

o o*

V7
*t6
3?
36
2^
25

17
17
23

22
74

61

2C

1 P
64

58

42

in

White
C

Colored

W

w
p -

w

'f!

C

c

W

W

w

w

w

w

w

B

W

w

B

W

1. Date Application Filed
S. Date License luued

Month I Day

S ep ^ 1 (
Sepj; 1'
Jan
Jan

Jan

Jan

Feb.

Feb*_
Feb.
Feb.*—

Feh.
Feb
Mar

Mar

"Apr

May
Jun

Jun_i

-.2
3

_20.

^

10

11

-9 '
11

_27.
1

1

29
If
19

?*f
Sept 1
Sept 1

Sept
Sept

Nov
Nov
Jan

Jan
May

Jun

Aug
Aug
Dec

Dec

Dec_

Dec

1
2

1

5
30

31
31

1

^_
7

14

1IS

_27.

Year

? 197!
1976
1976

-19-7-6-
1-1976.

L976-
1976
1976

JL2Z6.
-976

JL97.6.
1976

3 197^

1976

1976
1976
3_19Z<
+ 197'
1976
1976

L976
?-976

1978

1978
1978

1978

L978

1978

1978

JL978

1978

1. Date of Marriage
2. Date of Return

Month

_Jan
Jan

Jan

Feb.
Feb

Feb.

Feb,

Eefcx^
Mar
Mar

May

May

Jun

J_un
L_Sep;
1 Sepl

Sept

Sept
Nov
Kov

Jan

Jan
Jun

Ju

—Aug
Auq

Dec

Def
Dec

Jan

Day

^

P1

-5-
5

- I J
11

11
\
^

7

26

?9
^_1
- 2

10

11
5
5

31

31
2

i 7
-^^—

J,2
14

20

?1
28

, 5

Year

1976

1976

JL976

-197-6
L976

1971

1976

1Q76
-19-76
1976

1976
1976

1976

1976

3 197

BV WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

John, LandTJghnson
.Probate Jiioge

Lexington Co.

John T fl .Tnhj^on
Probate Judge

John Land Johnson
T Pro Date Judge
Lexington Co.

> John Land Johnson

-ri '\ x T?
i ,Tonn TiRTin Johnson

John Land Johnson
Lex5£g3g3Jec£udge

Rev. William D. Va

Rinhlnnrt Co.

Rev. Robert D. Wees

Lexington Co.
j Rev/Frank J.Griffi

1 197 fe Lexington Co.

1976

1976
1976
1976
1978

1978
1978

1978

J.97-8
1978

1978

1978

197 £

197?

Rev CyrJT F. Harmn

Lexington Co
John Land Johnson,
Lexington Cty

Ann S. Boatwright,

Lexington, SC
Richard L. Jones,

Lexinqton, SC

-Rew— K*— Le-rey- Rege-r
LexingtrmP SC.

Rev. Johnny Yeodon

Lexington, SC.

Rev. William Mullei

West Columbia, SC.

REMARKS

rker

3 Sr.

:h,Jr.

Probate Judge

NP for SC

paptain/Of f icer- in-Cha
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j
;

_

!

rge

{

1

6


